



12173

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882554	PUMP ASSEMBLY, Fuel Injection	1	With Power Steering SN# 881419	
1		898149	PUMP ASSEMBLY, Fuel Injection	1	With Power Steering SN# 881420	
1		882554	PUMP ASSEMBLY, Fuel Injection	1	Without Power Steering SN# 8813	
1		898149	PUMP ASSEMBLY, Fuel Injection	1	Without Power Steering SN# 8813	
1		882554	PUMP ASSEMBLY, Fuel Injection	1	Inboard SN# 88121062 & Below	
1		898149	PUMP ASSEMBLY, Fuel Injection	1	Inboard SN# 88121100 & Up	
2	13	882641	LOCKWASHER	2		
3	12	882645	WASHER	2		
4		889906	BRACKET, Injection Pump	1		
5		882618	BRACKET, Injection Pump	1		
6	32	882733	PIPE, Injection	1		
7	32	882734	PIPE, Injection	1		
8	32	882735	PIPE, Injection	1		
9	32	882736	PIPE, Injection	1		
10	54	882660	CLIP, Hose	2		
11	32	882600	HOSE, Rubber, Fuel Leak	1		
12		882555	NOZZLE ASSEMBLY, Inection	4		
13	10	882498	SCREW	4		
14	27	882497	GASKET, Leak Off Pipe	8		2
15	27	882488	GASKET, Injection Nozzle	4		2,3
16	27	882418	GASKET, Injection Nozzle	4		2,3
17		882437	PIPE, Fuel, Nozzle Leak Off	1		
18		882568	PIPE, Fuel, Nozzle Leak Off	1		
20	54	882738	CLIP, Injection Pipe	2		
21	54	882738	CLIP, Injection Pipe	4		
22	10	882309	SCREW, (M10x16), With Lockwash	2		
23	10	882320	SCREW, (M8x18), With Lockwash	2		
24	10	882333	SCREW	1		
25	10	882621	SCREW, (M10x50)	2		
26	10	882624	SCREW, (M10x28)	1		
27	12	882646	WASHER	2		
29	10	882319	SCREW, (M8x16), With Lockwash	2		
30		882438	BRACKET, Injection Nozzle	2		
31	12	882345	WASHER	2		
32	10	882434	SCREW, (M5x22)	2		
33	10	882659	SCREW	2		
34	27	882651	GASKET, Leak Off Pipe	4		2,3
35	10	882290	SCREW, (M6x10), Flange	1		
36	11	882632	NUT, (M8)	2		
37	11	882633	NUT, (M10)	2		
38	17	882740	PIPE	1		